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AGRIGENTO 1 438423 PAINO LAURA 01/10/2022 09/06/1984 0

AGRIGENTO 2 455064 SCANDAGLIA MARIA RITA 01/10/2022 06/04/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 3 455822 DI LEO GASPARE 01/10/2022 06/10/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 4 460926 GRACEFFA ORIANA 01/10/2022 02/11/1993 0

AGRIGENTO 5 463213 CACI SALVATORE 01/10/2022 20/04/1994 0

AGRIGENTO 6 440894 AMATO ALFONSO 01/10/2022 25/04/1995 0

AGRIGENTO 7 460904 MATTELIANO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 31/10/1995 0

AGRIGENTO 8 464223 SANZO GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 22/03/1997 0

AGRIGENTO 9 460968 INGRANDO FABIO 01/10/2022 21/04/2000 0

AGRIGENTO 10 461253 SPINELLI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 06/09/2000 0

AGRIGENTO 11 460985 CARAMAZZA LEONARDO 01/10/2022 01/05/2001 0

AGRIGENTO 12 460771 CASTRONOVO FEDERICA 02/11/2022 15/08/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 13 433038 GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 02/11/2022 09/02/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 14 470038 BACCHI ANTONIO 02/11/2022 19/01/1999 0

AGRIGENTO 15 452019 REINA MELANIA 01/12/2022 25/06/1987 0

AGRIGENTO 16 442053 BRUCATO GIUSEPPE 01/07/2021 01/07/1991 1

ALESSANDRIA 1 466760 BRUNO VALENTINA 01/10/2022 17/07/1978 0

ALESSANDRIA 2 463349 CROCCO SILVIA 01/10/2022 05/07/1979 0

ALESSANDRIA 3 466751 DUA MARCO 01/10/2022 24/11/1981 0

ALESSANDRIA 4 409993 CUTAIA MANUEL 01/10/2022 28/06/1991 0

ALESSANDRIA 5 454795 PASTORINO GLORIA 01/10/2022 21/12/1991 0

ALESSANDRIA 6 451637 LUPERTO NICOLO' 01/10/2022 08/08/1994 0

ALESSANDRIA 7 454612 CAVANNA MARTINA 01/10/2022 08/03/1996 0

ALESSANDRIA 8 461579 PICELLO DEBORAH 01/10/2022 01/11/1996 0

ALESSANDRIA 9 465708 NAPEROTIC DEBORA 01/10/2022 23/07/1998 0

ALESSANDRIA 10 461757 MAROTTO MARCO 01/10/2022 15/06/1999 0

ALESSANDRIA 11 465622 GAIONE ALESSIA 01/10/2022 11/03/2000 0

ALESSANDRIA 12 461151 OTERA CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 22/03/2001 0

ANCONA 1 460887 DI MONDA MARCELLO 01/10/2022 16/03/1983 0

ANCONA 2 457676 SECONDINI MICHELA 01/10/2022 23/05/1984 0

ANCONA 3 453878 D'AMICO DANIELE 01/10/2022 26/01/1987 0

ANCONA 4 463120 ANTONELLI LORENZO 01/10/2022 09/01/1990 0

ANCONA 5 457704 ANGIOLETTI GIULIA 01/10/2022 11/06/1993 0

ANCONA 6 456158 ROSATI GIAN MARCO 01/10/2022 23/09/1997 0

ANCONA 7 452019 REINA MELANIA 01/12/2022 25/06/1987 0

AOSTA 1 455939 DONADEI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 08/04/1986 0

AOSTA 2 465700 SCARPATO MARIA 01/10/2022 21/07/1987 0

AOSTA 3 440894 AMATO ALFONSO 01/10/2022 25/04/1995 0

AREZZO 1 442995 BORRACINO ELENA 01/10/2022 25/10/1984 0

AREZZO 2 465425 MAZZOLAI CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 11/04/1987 0

AREZZO 3 466718 SCUSSEL ILARIA 01/10/2022 11/10/1989 0

AREZZO 4 466714 ZULLO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 31/08/1993 0

AREZZO 5 465658 ROMANO CARLOTTA 01/10/2022 07/04/1997 0

AREZZO 6 465564 GUERRIERI ELISA 01/10/2022 02/07/1998 0

AREZZO 7 459839 BRANCACCIO DANTE 01/10/2022 13/02/2000 0

ASTI 1 466751 DUA MARCO 01/10/2022 24/11/1981 0

ASTI 2 434446 GALLUZZO DANIELE 01/10/2022 15/03/1985 0

ASTI 3 456152 TORDELLA GABRIELE 01/10/2022 05/01/1991 0

ASTI 4 409993 CUTAIA MANUEL 01/10/2022 28/06/1991 0

ASTI 5 461474 BASON ILARIA 01/10/2022 26/09/1993 0

ASTI 6 454612 CAVANNA MARTINA 01/10/2022 08/03/1996 0

ASTI 7 448413 CONCETTI GIULIA 01/10/2022 15/06/1998 0

ASTI 8 456155 NOSENZO ANDREA 01/10/2022 08/03/2000 0

ASTI 9 452660 PRESTI CRISTINA 02/11/2022 24/03/1980 0

ASTI 10 470171 TANTILLO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 09/03/1993 0

ASTI 11 470099 BONO FEDERICA 02/11/2022 11/05/2000 0

AVELLINO 1 461061 DE GIROLAMO VIRGILIO 01/10/2022 01/10/1984 0

AVELLINO 2 472130 ALVINO LUIGI 02/11/2022 06/06/2001 0

BARI 1 222918 LAMANUZZI STEFANIA 23/03/2009 27/12/1979 0

BARI 2 461283 MESSA VITANTONIO 01/10/2022 06/05/1996 0

BARI 3 451179 CORRADINO FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 18/05/1997 0

BARI 4 449817 MARCIELLO LUCIA IRENE 02/11/2022 18/09/1987 0

BARI 5 295285 MUROLO MIRKA 14/06/2010 26/06/1973 2

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 1 222918 LAMANUZZI STEFANIA 23/03/2009 27/12/1979 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 2 465122 ZAIA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 14/06/1983 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRAN 3 459800 CAMPAGNA ANGELA LORETA 01/10/2022 02/03/1987 0

BELLUNO 1 463746 VIGLIONE SERAFINO 01/10/2022 08/09/1982 0

BELLUNO 2 445612 MANZO FILIPPO 01/10/2022 28/02/1988 0

BELLUNO 3 464222 STASI DANIELE 01/10/2022 24/10/1988 0

BELLUNO 4 452115 SALLUSTRO STELLA 01/10/2022 10/05/1995 0

BELLUNO 5 465661 VITARELLI FEDERICA 01/10/2022 02/12/1996 0

BELLUNO 6 469512 PRINCIPE ANTONELLO 02/11/2022 12/06/1991 0
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BENEVENTO 1 465720 MASTROSIMONE NADIA 01/10/2022 26/08/1991 0

BENEVENTO 2 454032 CAMPANA LUIGI 01/10/2022 20/07/1992 0

BENEVENTO 3 451458 MELE ANTONIO 01/10/2022 11/09/1992 0

BENEVENTO 4 461858 D'AVICO CALOGERO 01/10/2022 14/12/1996 0

BENEVENTO 5 461580 FLORIO MARINO GIUSEPPE PIO 01/10/2022 09/11/2000 0

BENEVENTO 6 469512 PRINCIPE ANTONELLO 02/11/2022 12/06/1991 0

BERGAMO 1 463457 TORTORICI ALICE MARIA 01/10/2022 29/06/1988 0

BERGAMO 2 464875 RONDI ANNA 01/10/2022 25/02/1991 0

BERGAMO 3 461280 VIRDIGLIONE ANGELO 01/10/2022 10/06/1993 0

BERGAMO 4 465505 BIONDO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 16/08/1993 0

BERGAMO 5 460926 GRACEFFA ORIANA 01/10/2022 02/11/1993 0

BERGAMO 6 458247 SAMA' VERONICA 01/10/2022 27/02/1994 0

BERGAMO 7 461858 D'AVICO CALOGERO 01/10/2022 14/12/1996 0

BERGAMO 8 463696 KADRIU DHURATA 01/10/2022 12/12/1997 0

BERGAMO 9 464474 MASTROIANNI FLOREDANA 01/10/2022 25/03/1998 0

BERGAMO 10 461857 PIRROTTA EMANUELE VINCENZO 01/10/2022 02/09/1999 0

BERGAMO 11 460446 LORITO EMANUELE MARIA 01/10/2022 21/03/2000 0

BIELLA 1 463324 DI MUCCIO ILARIA 01/10/2022 05/03/1988 0

BIELLA 2 461711 LACQUANITI GALLUZZO SIMONE 01/10/2022 05/04/1988 0

BIELLA 3 466851 TOSCANO GIORGIA 01/10/2022 02/08/2001 0

BOLOGNA 1 431313 ABBONIZIO DOMENICO 01/10/2021 29/10/1991 0

BOLOGNA 2 415196 BALDI SIMONE 01/10/2021 24/11/1992 0

BOLOGNA 3 439607 TRISCARI DEBORA CARMEN 17/03/2022 03/10/1991 0

BOLOGNA 4 460767 MARIA LEONIDA 01/10/2022 18/05/1979 0

BOLOGNA 5 460911 CAGNINA CLARA 01/10/2022 06/07/1982 0

BOLOGNA 6 460030 SCARLATA GIUSEPPE MARIA 01/10/2022 23/10/1984 0

BOLOGNA 7 454003 PERRONE DAVIDE 01/10/2022 01/07/1991 0

BOLOGNA 8 460758 PETTI MICHELE 01/10/2022 20/10/1992 0

BOLOGNA 9 460868 ALAIMO SIMONA 01/10/2022 07/10/1993 0

BOLOGNA 10 465411 CECERE STEFANO 01/10/2022 06/06/1994 0

BOLOGNA 11 460806 PAPARONE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 29/05/1997 0

BOLOGNA 12 447243 PARADISI LORENZO 01/10/2022 25/09/1999 0

BOLOGNA 13 460241 SCARPONI CHIARA 02/11/2022 03/01/2000 0

BOLOGNA 14 471286 PIGNI SARA 10/11/2022 20/12/1980 0

BOLZANO 1 438423 PAINO LAURA 01/10/2022 09/06/1984 0

BOLZANO 2 462675 ESPOSITO DARIO 01/10/2022 10/06/1985 0

BOLZANO 3 437199 RENZONE GIACOMO 02/11/2022 21/12/1983 0

BOLZANO 4 467235 D'ANGELO ANDREA 02/11/2022 11/04/2001 0

BRESCIA 1 437633 D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 02/01/1994 0

BRESCIA 2 461072 MARRA ANTONIO 01/10/2022 01/05/1977 0

BRESCIA 3 455695 PRIORESCHI MARCO 01/10/2022 29/05/1986 0

BRESCIA 4 459800 CAMPAGNA ANGELA LORETA 01/10/2022 02/03/1987 0

BRESCIA 5 458537 FIORE MARIA 01/10/2022 31/08/1988 0

BRESCIA 6 463731 VENUTI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 22/09/1988 0

BRESCIA 7 466013 FERRARA CARLO ROBIN 01/10/2022 02/07/1989 0

BRESCIA 8 460677 LATERZA DOMENICO 01/10/2022 01/02/1992 0

BRESCIA 9 454032 CAMPANA LUIGI 01/10/2022 20/07/1992 0

BRESCIA 10 461113 PENNA MARCO 01/10/2022 24/04/1993 0

BRESCIA 11 461264 BLANCO FEDERICA 01/10/2022 26/07/1993 0

BRESCIA 12 463213 CACI SALVATORE 01/10/2022 20/04/1994 0

BRESCIA 13 460904 MATTELIANO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 31/10/1995 0

BRESCIA 14 461054 D'ABUNDO LUIGI 01/10/2022 24/02/1997 0

BRESCIA 15 458015 IMPERIOLI RICCARDO 01/10/2022 24/11/1998 0

BRESCIA 16 458765 MANNO GIUSEPPE SAMUELE 01/10/2022 22/12/2000 0

BRESCIA 17 468418 CHERUBINI CHIARA 02/11/2022 27/08/1974 0

BRESCIA 18 458294 FIORENZA GIUSEPPE DARIO 02/11/2022 30/06/1990 0

BRESCIA 19 467437 MINGARDI DAVIDE 02/11/2022 10/03/1995 0

BRESCIA 20 467444 MONACHINO BERNARDO OMAR 02/11/2022 21/06/1998 0

BRESCIA 21 469189 LOMBARDO IVANA 02/11/2022 19/10/2001 0

BRESCIA 22 456256 MASENTO ELISA 01/03/2022 07/06/1981 1

BRINDISI 1 417151 PINCA SARA 01/10/2021 26/10/1986 0

BRINDISI 2 470006 CAFORIO MARIA 02/11/2022 28/06/1986 0

BRINDISI 3 449817 MARCIELLO LUCIA IRENE 02/11/2022 18/09/1987 0

BRINDISI 4 270227 CARDONE PAOLA 29/10/2009 14/03/1967 1

CAGLIARI 1 444846 MURA GIORGIO 01/10/2022 20/03/1972 0

CAGLIARI 2 447358 CANNAS GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 04/02/1974 0

CAGLIARI 3 454963 BOI SILVIA 01/10/2022 21/03/1983 0

CAGLIARI 4 465764 RASSU FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 01/06/1990 0

CAGLIARI 5 458178 SERRI FEDERICA 01/10/2022 10/06/1995 0

CAGLIARI 6 455991 IBBA MAURO 02/11/2022 06/09/1975 0

CAGLIARI 7 458205 FANZECCO DANIELE 02/11/2022 30/06/1979 0

CAGLIARI 8 469772 CRUZ WESLEY 02/11/2022 13/11/1980 0
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CAGLIARI 9 447421 SAIS MATTEO 02/11/2022 15/02/1996 0

CALTANISSETTA 1 460911 CAGNINA CLARA 01/10/2022 06/07/1982 0

CALTANISSETTA 2 461978 CACI VALENTINA 01/10/2022 14/02/1984 0

CALTANISSETTA 3 465505 BIONDO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 16/08/1993 0

CALTANISSETTA 4 460868 ALAIMO SIMONA 01/10/2022 07/10/1993 0

CALTANISSETTA 5 461200 TAMBE' BENEDETTO 01/10/2022 23/10/1999 0

CAMPOBASSO 1 460758 PETTI MICHELE 01/10/2022 20/10/1992 0

CAMPOBASSO 2 461012 IAPAOLO CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 24/12/1992 0

CAMPOBASSO 3 461458 MAIORANO IVAN 01/10/2022 16/10/1993 0

CAMPOBASSO 4 455944 CIRELLI FABIO 02/11/2022 31/07/1986 0

CAMPOBASSO 5 461140 MARIANO PAOLO 02/11/2022 28/10/1989 0

CASERTA 1 447679 LEGA ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 07/12/1975 0

CASERTA 2 446662 BUOMPANE DANIELA 01/10/2022 22/10/1982 0

CASERTA 3 431828 FLAMINIO MARIA 01/10/2022 20/12/1985 0

CASERTA 4 434377 SISINNI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 02/12/1990 0

CASERTA 5 434379 SISINNI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 02/12/1990 0

CASERTA 6 460468 PALAZZO POMPEO 01/10/2022 08/07/1992 0

CASERTA 7 411769 MORICONE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 09/02/1995 0

CASERTA 8 459347 GRIPPA EMANUELE 01/10/2022 23/06/1996 0

CASERTA 9 433134 VILLANO PIERLUIGI 01/10/2022 12/04/1997 0

CASERTA 10 465757 COMPAGNONE DANILO 01/10/2022 10/07/1998 0

CASERTA 11 462358 ZULLO LUIGI 02/11/2022 10/10/1993 0

CASERTA 12 421932 CIOTOLA MARISA 01/10/2021 24/04/1986 1

CATANIA 1 450420 ZIGNALE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 04/07/1981 0

CATANIA 2 450409 CALI' SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 09/02/1985 0

CATANIA 3 450435 BATTIATO ANTONINO 01/10/2022 03/11/1985 0

CATANIA 4 456287 TROVATO MONASTRA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 27/10/1988 0

CATANIA 5 463076 STIMOLO SERENA 01/10/2022 17/06/1989 0

CATANIA 6 450456 MAZZEO MANUEL 01/10/2022 23/03/1994 0

CATANIA 7 465665 STURIALE FEDERICO 01/10/2022 05/03/1999 0

CATANIA 8 468390 FURNARI GIULIA 02/11/2022 08/01/2001 0

CATANIA 9 442839 SIRNA DELFIO 25/11/2022 25/07/1987 0

CATANIA 10 443847 BERTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2021 03/02/1980 1

CATANIA 11 450458 PIRRONE FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 06/11/1973 1

CATANZARO 1 455104 FIORENTINO VALERIO 01/10/2022 18/04/1986 0

CATANZARO 2 461280 VIRDIGLIONE ANGELO 01/10/2022 10/06/1993 0

CATANZARO 3 455452 DE MARTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 15/06/1993 0

CATANZARO 4 458247 SAMA' VERONICA 01/10/2022 27/02/1994 0

CATANZARO 5 451335 TORCHIA GIORGIA 01/10/2022 13/10/1998 0

CATANZARO 6 459023 MOLINARO ALESSANDRA 01/12/2022 11/03/1993 0

CHIETI 1 431313 ABBONIZIO DOMENICO 01/10/2021 29/10/1991 0

CHIETI 2 415902 MATERA LUCA 01/10/2022 14/12/1981 0

CHIETI 3 439761 GIACCIO MARIA MARGHERITA 01/10/2022 01/04/1991 0

CHIETI 4 462376 BOSCO FRANCESCA 01/10/2022 28/05/1992 0

CHIETI 5 461458 MAIORANO IVAN 01/10/2022 16/10/1993 0

CHIETI 6 454933 DI CESARE PASQUALE 01/10/2022 16/08/2000 0

CHIETI 7 437199 RENZONE GIACOMO 02/11/2022 21/12/1983 0

CHIETI 8 461198 PACE ILARIA 02/11/2022 24/12/1985 0

CHIETI 9 455944 CIRELLI FABIO 02/11/2022 31/07/1986 0

CHIETI 10 461140 MARIANO PAOLO 02/11/2022 28/10/1989 0

CHIETI 11 453984 ANGELUCCI ERIKA 02/11/2022 22/06/1991 0

COMO 1 458271 CANTELLI ROBERTO 01/03/2022 22/02/1990 0

COMO 2 459913 CALABRESE SALVATORE 01/10/2022 29/03/1964 0

COMO 3 460987 FABIS ESTER 01/10/2022 03/11/1988 0

COMO 4 445655 PERRONE PIETRO 01/10/2022 07/07/1989 0

COMO 5 460432 BIANCO BIAGIO 01/10/2022 18/06/1996 0

COMO 6 465757 COMPAGNONE DANILO 01/10/2022 10/07/1998 0

COMO 7 455854 CUCINOTTA ANNA 01/10/2022 14/08/1998 0

COMO 8 464260 LIOTTO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 16/03/1992 0

COMO 9 462011 SCIACCOTTA GIANMARCO 02/11/2022 05/12/1997 0

COMO 10 462041 BLUNDO CORRADO ANTONIO 11/11/2022 13/06/1982 0

COMO 11 450704 PULEO ANTONINA 02/12/2022 06/05/1995 0

COSENZA 1 455295 FORINO FABIOLA 01/10/2022 28/12/1982 0

COSENZA 2 454634 MAGNELLI VALENTINA 01/10/2022 09/01/1987 0

COSENZA 3 460987 FABIS ESTER 01/10/2022 03/11/1988 0

COSENZA 4 462945 FALCONE ANTONELLO 01/10/2022 31/03/1990 0

COSENZA 5 463332 CAMPANA GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 11/10/1990 0

COSENZA 6 466552 BOSCO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 15/07/1991 0

COSENZA 7 464319 BITONTI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 31/03/1994 0

COSENZA 8 460422 CURCIO ELVIRA 01/10/2022 23/07/1994 0

COSENZA 9 465432 CHIUSO FRANCESCOMARIA 01/10/2022 04/06/2000 0

COSENZA 10 462536 MIRABELLI MARCO 02/11/2022 13/11/1984 0
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COSENZA 11 466223 PERFETTI CARLO 02/11/2022 21/05/1985 0

COSENZA 12 442670 CARDONE DAVIDE 01/12/2022 12/11/1991 0

COSENZA 13 413676 BRUNO MARIA LUISE 01/10/2021 02/08/1989 1

CREMONA 1 460905 BELLONI MATTEO 01/10/2022 03/08/1984 0

CREMONA 2 463457 TORTORICI ALICE MARIA 01/10/2022 29/06/1988 0

CREMONA 3 433985 SURACE EMMANUEL 01/10/2022 01/03/1991 0

CREMONA 4 465932 BARONIO ETTORE ANGELO 01/10/2022 10/03/1996 0

CREMONA 5 464102 SANTILLI LEVINO 02/11/2022 04/08/1987 0

CREMONA 6 470172 UGGIANO ALESSIA 02/11/2022 21/11/1989 0

CROTONE 1 462274 RACCO CRISTIANO 02/11/2022 06/06/1986 0

CUNEO 1 461429 PEIRANO PIERMARCO 01/10/2022 03/10/1974 0

CUNEO 2 463815 MODICA ANDREA 01/10/2022 27/09/1977 0

CUNEO 3 450420 ZIGNALE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 04/07/1981 0

CUNEO 4 461075 TOSCANO DOMENICO 01/10/2022 17/12/1983 0

CUNEO 5 450409 CALI' SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 09/02/1985 0

CUNEO 6 450435 BATTIATO ANTONINO 01/10/2022 03/11/1985 0

CUNEO 7 463800 ARGENZIANO FILIPPO 01/10/2022 17/07/1988 0

CUNEO 8 434331 LANDOLFO ORSOLA 01/10/2022 10/12/1989 0

CUNEO 9 465712 ANZELMO RICCARDO 01/10/2022 09/01/1991 0

CUNEO 10 461460 LAEZZA ALBERTO 01/10/2022 28/02/1992 0

CUNEO 11 460164 GRECO DENIS 01/10/2022 20/02/1993 0

CUNEO 12 455431 MUSCIO ILARIA 01/10/2022 15/12/1993 0

CUNEO 13 455324 LATELLA PAOLO 01/10/2022 13/06/1995 0

CUNEO 14 448413 CONCETTI GIULIA 01/10/2022 15/06/1998 0

CUNEO 15 460968 INGRANDO FABIO 01/10/2022 21/04/2000 0

CUNEO 16 471408 CARRER SILVIA 02/11/2022 25/03/1976 0

CUNEO 17 462334 ROCCHI FLAVIO 02/11/2022 09/02/1989 0

CUNEO 18 470171 TANTILLO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 09/03/1993 0

CUNEO 19 460531 BARISCIANO PIO VINCENZO 02/11/2022 07/04/1995 0

CUNEO 20 470099 BONO FEDERICA 02/11/2022 11/05/2000 0

CUNEO 21 462346 GALLO ANDREA 02/11/2022 09/10/2000 0

ENNA 1 439365 CATALANO MARIALUISA 01/10/2022 24/10/1984 0

ENNA 2 461127 GERVASI LUANA 01/10/2022 09/03/1998 0

ENNA 3 472651 MIRCI ANGELO ALESSIO 02/11/2022 05/01/1985 0

FERMO 1 448204 LUPETTI TIZIANA 01/10/2022 05/01/1981 0

FERMO 2 458427 LUPI LUCIA 01/10/2022 14/12/1984 0

FERMO 3 465827 GRAZIADIO LUCA 01/10/2022 28/11/1996 0

FERMO 4 465829 PIERUCCI RICCARDO 01/10/2022 27/11/1997 0

FERRARA 1 465852 MANTOVANI DANIELE 01/10/2022 13/10/1981 0

FERRARA 2 460237 SASSO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 22/10/1994 0

FERRARA 3 460760 SALMI MARIANNA 01/10/2022 24/10/1997 0

FERRARA 4 463657 DINOI GIULIA 01/10/2022 22/11/1997 0

FIRENZE 1 440499 MEI ANGELA 01/10/2022 02/03/1970 0

FIRENZE 2 460979 ROSSINI NICOLA 01/10/2022 06/07/1973 0

FIRENZE 3 460995 VENTURA MARTINA 01/10/2022 31/08/1989 0

FIRENZE 4 465550 CONTE MARIO ALESSIO 01/10/2022 03/08/1991 0

FIRENZE 5 449039 COLANGELO GIANMARCO 01/10/2022 07/02/1992 0

FIRENZE 6 466714 ZULLO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 31/08/1993 0

FIRENZE 7 460865 FESTA LORENZO 01/10/2022 01/06/1997 0

FIRENZE 8 466694 OLIVA ALESSIO 01/10/2022 13/09/1999 0

FIRENZE 9 457997 VARONE EMANUELE 01/10/2022 05/02/2000 0

FIRENZE 10 470006 CAFORIO MARIA 02/11/2022 28/06/1986 0

FIRENZE 11 472055 DONI ANTEA 02/11/2022 14/05/1994 0

FIRENZE 12 472054 BARBIERI OLIVIA 02/11/2022 01/03/2000 0

FIRENZE 13 442053 BRUCATO GIUSEPPE 01/07/2021 01/07/1991 1

FOGGIA 1 436124 CROCCO PIERLUIGI 01/10/2022 14/11/1979 0

FOGGIA 2 465661 VITARELLI FEDERICA 01/10/2022 02/12/1996 0

FOGGIA 3 454028 TAMBURRI STEFANO 01/10/2022 18/01/1999 0

FOGGIA 4 454933 DI CESARE PASQUALE 01/10/2022 16/08/2000 0

FORLI-CESENA        1 460844 BIGUCCI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 17/02/1977 0

FORLI-CESENA        2 449194 CAPACCI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 04/10/1984 0

FORLI-CESENA        3 454130 PACI MASSIMO 01/10/2022 10/06/1985 0

FORLI-CESENA        4 465497 SAPONI ALBERTO 01/10/2022 06/10/1985 0

FORLI-CESENA        5 435752 BINETTI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 24/04/1994 0

FORLI-CESENA        6 465523 SCHILLACI DANIELE 01/10/2022 03/09/1997 0

FORLI-CESENA        7 454028 TAMBURRI STEFANO 01/10/2022 18/01/1999 0

FROSINONE 1 447472 STIRPE DANIELA 01/10/2022 21/11/1981 0

FROSINONE 2 454003 PERRONE DAVIDE 01/10/2022 01/07/1991 0

FROSINONE 3 455832 DI TOMASSI CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 16/01/1996 0

FROSINONE 4 439107 FIORE ANDREA 01/10/2022 20/03/1998 0

FROSINONE 5 458015 IMPERIOLI RICCARDO 01/10/2022 24/11/1998 0

FROSINONE 6 469638 CIAVOLELLA CLINO 02/11/2022 08/01/1988 0

FROSINONE 7 455630 SPERATI MARIA LAURA 02/11/2022 23/11/1989 0

FROSINONE 8 415812 SALONE D'AMATA MARZIA 01/02/2023 07/06/1991 0

GENOVA 1 432891 VIVIOLI MIRELLA 01/10/2022 24/10/1962 0

GENOVA 2 465957 SANDEL SIMONE 01/10/2022 24/06/1974 0

GENOVA 3 466754 SORACI PUCCI CECILIA 01/10/2022 06/10/1975 0
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GENOVA 4 463349 CROCCO SILVIA 01/10/2022 05/07/1979 0

GENOVA 5 455537 ARATA ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 25/01/1980 0

GENOVA 6 451632 PISCOPO MARCO 01/10/2022 30/08/1986 0

GENOVA 7 460855 LONGO ALESSANDRA 01/10/2022 16/11/1988 0

GENOVA 8 454795 PASTORINO GLORIA 01/10/2022 21/12/1991 0

GENOVA 9 454757 BRANI SILVIA 01/10/2022 14/04/1994 0

GENOVA 10 455464 FORNARI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 03/05/1994 0

GENOVA 11 433479 MUSICO' FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 19/06/1996 0

GENOVA 12 457756 FRORO WALTER 01/10/2022 09/11/2000 0

GENOVA 13 462358 ZULLO LUIGI 02/11/2022 10/10/1993 0

GENOVA 14 467726 TRIMBOLI ANNA 02/11/2022 07/04/1999 0

GORIZIA 1 438918 RIBAUDO FRANCESCA 01/10/2022 11/07/1981 0

GORIZIA 2 455174 LOI JENNIFER 01/10/2022 12/09/1984 0

GORIZIA 3 444297 TELLA LUCA 01/10/2022 16/02/1990 0

GORIZIA 4 433885 NASIME ALEX 01/10/2022 28/02/1994 0

GROSSETO 1 243659 VIVI BEATRICE 07/05/2004 01/05/1967 0

IMPERIA 1 465957 SANDEL SIMONE 01/10/2022 24/06/1974 0

IMPERIA 2 465618 CONSIGLIO ARIANNA 01/10/2022 25/06/1989 0

IMPERIA 3 460164 GRECO DENIS 01/10/2022 20/02/1993 0

IMPERIA 4 466741 TORNATORE FABIOLA 01/10/2022 19/07/1996 0

IMPERIA 5 466851 TOSCANO GIORGIA 01/10/2022 02/08/2001 0

IMPERIA 6 466744 POLITO ANDREA 01/10/2022 13/11/2001 0

ISERNIA 1 460829 PISCITELLI EMANUELE 01/10/2022 21/08/1983 0

ISERNIA 2 452115 SALLUSTRO STELLA 01/10/2022 10/05/1995 0

ISERNIA 3 432151 PUNZO GIOVANNI 02/11/2022 29/09/1996 0

L AQUILA 1 458505 ASCI ALESSANDRA 01/10/2022 21/03/1980 0

L AQUILA 2 463696 KADRIU DHURATA 01/10/2022 12/12/1997 0

L AQUILA 3 461198 PACE ILARIA 02/11/2022 24/12/1985 0

L AQUILA 4 472501 D'IPPOLITO GABRIELE 02/11/2022 02/02/1996 0

L AQUILA 5 461214 DE VINCENTIS GIANLUCA 02/11/2022 19/09/1996 0

L AQUILA 6 469514 IANNUCCELLI FEDERICO 02/11/2022 03/09/1998 0

LA SPEZIA 1 467726 TRIMBOLI ANNA 02/11/2022 07/04/1999 0

LATINA 1 414379 LONGO SIMON 01/10/2021 19/07/1994 0

LATINA 2 442601 RUSSO CELESTE 01/10/2022 20/04/1981 0

LATINA 3 458018 FARAGLIA DALILA GAIA 01/10/2022 23/03/1985 0

LATINA 4 449229 MALLOZZI RAFFAELE 01/10/2022 23/02/1991 0

LATINA 5 439107 FIORE ANDREA 01/10/2022 20/03/1998 0

LATINA 6 463378 DI FRANCO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 31/08/1999 0

LATINA 7 469638 CIAVOLELLA CLINO 02/11/2022 08/01/1988 0

LECCE 1 451274 FRASSANITO ANDREA 01/10/2022 12/03/1984 0

LECCE 2 455939 DONADEI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 08/04/1986 0

LECCE 3 460454 RAUSA RAIMONDO RICCARDO 01/10/2022 10/10/1990 0

LECCE 4 466089 NORI' RUBEN 01/10/2022 15/08/1991 0

LECCE 5 463336 PERSANO MATTIA 01/10/2022 30/09/1992 0

LECCE 6 451637 LUPERTO NICOLO' 01/10/2022 08/08/1994 0

LECCE 7 446264 MARGIOTTA GIORGIA 01/10/2022 16/04/1996 0

LECCE 8 454862 URICCHIO FABIO 02/11/2022 14/04/1999 0

LECCE 9 451103 PARENTE FIORAVANTE 01/03/2022 10/06/1975 1

LECCO 1 461061 DE GIROLAMO VIRGILIO 01/10/2022 01/10/1984 0

LECCO 2 461939 CUGLIARI AMEDEO 01/10/2022 18/09/1988 0

LECCO 3 456287 TROVATO MONASTRA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 27/10/1988 0

LECCO 4 460526 ARENA CRISTINA 02/11/2022 13/08/1986 0

LIVORNO 1 415196 BALDI SIMONE 01/10/2021 24/11/1992 0

LIVORNO 2 463302 FIORINI DUNIA 02/11/2022 18/10/1969 0

LODI 1 460905 BELLONI MATTEO 01/10/2022 03/08/1984 0

LODI 2 446661 MORELLI LUCA 01/10/2022 16/10/1993 0

LODI 3 464508 FRUSTACI SALVATORE RICCARDO 01/10/2022 26/11/1993 0

LODI 4 468658 ANGELONE MARILISA 02/11/2022 14/03/1987 0

LODI 5 471220 D'ANGELO AURORA 02/11/2022 23/06/1993 0

LUCCA 1 465351 BIANCHI FRANCESCA 01/10/2022 08/12/1992 0

LUCCA 2 465349 BERTONCINI LEONARDO 01/10/2022 28/06/1994 0

LUCCA 3 461577 DI PIAZZA GRETA 01/10/2022 28/05/1999 0

LUCCA 4 443423 VERDINI MICHAEL 01/07/2021 13/01/1990 1

MACERATA 1 431208 QUATTRINI ENRICO 15/11/2019 24/10/1992 0

MACERATA 2 458427 LUPI LUCIA 01/10/2022 14/12/1984 0

MACERATA 3 453878 D'AMICO DANIELE 01/10/2022 26/01/1987 0

MACERATA 4 433179 MONTEFIORI MELISSA 01/10/2022 19/05/1988 0

MACERATA 5 465827 GRAZIADIO LUCA 01/10/2022 28/11/1996 0

MACERATA 6 465829 PIERUCCI RICCARDO 01/10/2022 27/11/1997 0

MACERATA 7 264094 SAGRIPANTI REBECCA 02/07/2008 11/08/1972 1

MANTOVA 1 466199 BONDAVALLI MORIS 01/10/2022 13/09/1995 0

MANTOVA 2 466879 DI MICHELE AMEDEO 01/10/2022 05/03/1998 0

MANTOVA 3 436248 MARTINO FRANCESCA 02/11/2022 29/06/1976 0

MANTOVA 4 462274 RACCO CRISTIANO 02/11/2022 06/06/1986 0

MANTOVA 5 461980 BARONE ELEONORA 02/11/2022 07/02/1991 0

MANTOVA 6 462046 TORTORA ALESSANDRA 02/11/2022 05/11/1995 0

MANTOVA 7 469189 LOMBARDO IVANA 02/11/2022 19/10/2001 0

MASSA CARRARA 1 454337 CRISTOFARO VIOLANTE 01/10/2022 30/06/1997 0
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MATERA 1 306823 CANTERINO MARIA ROSARIA 11/03/2010 15/12/1971 0

MATERA 2 449874 DI SANZO GIOVANNI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 20/12/1989 0

MATERA 3 446004 QUATRARO ROSSANA 01/10/2022 15/07/1992 0

MATERA 4 461120 NOBILE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 05/12/1993 0

MATERA 5 446296 DAMATO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 19/03/1998 0

MATERA 6 458294 FIORENZA GIUSEPPE DARIO 02/11/2022 30/06/1990 0

MATERA 7 454862 URICCHIO FABIO 02/11/2022 14/04/1999 0

MATERA 8 452947 LAPOLLA ANTONELLO 15/02/2023 03/02/1987 0

MESSINA 1 459913 CALABRESE SALVATORE 01/10/2022 29/03/1964 0

MESSINA 2 455725 SEGRETO FRANCESCO SIMONE 01/10/2022 28/07/1985 0

MESSINA 3 452338 LOMBARDO CARMELO 01/10/2022 06/11/1988 0

MESSINA 4 435233 SIRAGUSANO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 03/07/1996 0

MESSINA 5 456406 BLOGNA DANILO 01/10/2022 21/06/2000 0

MESSINA 6 461151 OTERA CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 22/03/2001 0

MESSINA 7 454960 SIRAGUSANO ANDREA 01/10/2022 08/04/2001 0

MESSINA 8 472291 CONTI GIUSEPPE 01/12/2022 11/03/1999 0

MILANO 1 466030 FRANZE' IRENE 01/10/2022 18/06/1979 0

MILANO 2 461548 TORTORA EVA 01/10/2022 16/11/1981 0

MILANO 3 465287 ARLOTTA LUCA 01/10/2022 31/12/1984 0

MILANO 4 463705 DE SIMONE ARMANDO 01/10/2022 09/06/1986 0

MILANO 5 464320 DI RUOCCO ANNALISA 01/10/2022 16/12/1987 0

MILANO 6 466332 D'AMORE CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 21/01/1988 0

MILANO 7 458537 FIORE MARIA 01/10/2022 31/08/1988 0

MILANO 8 445687 SACCHINI PAOLO 01/10/2022 12/05/1989 0

MILANO 9 463076 STIMOLO SERENA 01/10/2022 17/06/1989 0

MILANO 10 466013 FERRARA CARLO ROBIN 01/10/2022 02/07/1989 0

MILANO 11 463887 PONZIANO MICHELE 01/10/2022 14/01/1990 0

MILANO 12 465354 DELLA GUARDIA MAURA 01/10/2022 17/03/1990 0

MILANO 13 463758 PAOLELLA DAVIDE 01/10/2022 15/05/1990 0

MILANO 14 465355 MISTRETTA FORTUNATO CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 08/06/1990 0

MILANO 15 465720 MASTROSIMONE NADIA 01/10/2022 26/08/1991 0

MILANO 16 460878 CIUFFI MARCO 01/10/2022 23/09/1991 0

MILANO 17 463906 BENINCASA RAFFAELE 01/10/2022 31/10/1991 0

MILANO 18 465929 ALECCI IGNAZIO 01/10/2022 28/03/1992 0

MILANO 19 465760 MOISE' ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 10/02/1993 0

MILANO 20 460451 DI SOMMA GIULIA 01/10/2022 10/07/1993 0

MILANO 21 463785 MOTTA NICOLETTA 01/10/2022 17/11/1993 0

MILANO 22 464508 FRUSTACI SALVATORE RICCARDO 01/10/2022 26/11/1993 0

MILANO 23 466007 BRAMINI ANDREA 01/10/2022 14/01/1994 0

MILANO 24 464319 BITONTI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 31/03/1994 0

MILANO 25 466333 FERRARA CRISTINA STEFANIA 01/10/2022 20/06/1994 0

MILANO 26 435772 BIANCACCIO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 19/08/1994 0

MILANO 27 458653 CASANOVA SIMONA 01/10/2022 01/12/1995 0

MILANO 28 460673 MASTRAPASQUA VALERIA 01/10/2022 05/01/1998 0

MILANO 29 466272 CADALETA ARIANNA 01/10/2022 13/04/1998 0

MILANO 30 458149 COSTANZA JACOPO ANDREA 01/10/2022 30/10/1998 0

MILANO 31 464872 LUCANTO GIANMARCO 01/10/2022 22/02/1999 0

MILANO 32 463952 MAGGIO NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 24/12/1999 0

MILANO 33 464384 BRUSA' FEDERICO 01/10/2022 13/01/2000 0

MILANO 34 466404 LICATA EMANUELE DARIO 01/10/2022 01/03/2000 0

MILANO 35 456406 BLOGNA DANILO 01/10/2022 21/06/2000 0

MILANO 36 465363 DE MARCO ANNADOMENICA 01/10/2022 03/10/2000 0

MILANO 37 461605 OTTAVI MARZIA 02/11/2022 21/12/1974 0

MILANO 38 468911 LEONE LUCA 02/11/2022 12/07/1984 0

MILANO 39 462536 MIRABELLI MARCO 02/11/2022 13/11/1984 0

MILANO 40 464260 LIOTTO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 16/03/1992 0

MILANO 41 471586 DELL'AGLIO GIOVANNI 02/11/2022 01/05/1994 0

MILANO 42 470038 BACCHI ANTONIO 02/11/2022 19/01/1999 0

MILANO 43 470181 PASCALE LUIGI 02/11/2022 07/05/1999 0

MILANO 44 456402 DELLARA GIANLUCA 25/11/2022 12/08/1990 0

MODENA 1 447679 LEGA ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 07/12/1975 0

MODENA 2 460829 PISCITELLI EMANUELE 01/10/2022 21/08/1983 0

MODENA 3 454634 MAGNELLI VALENTINA 01/10/2022 09/01/1987 0

MODENA 4 465788 COLLU MAURO 01/10/2022 23/05/1988 0

MODENA 5 449223 DE LUCIA VINCENZO 01/10/2022 25/07/1990 0

MODENA 6 454320 GALVAGNO SANTO 01/10/2022 11/09/1992 0

MODENA 7 465411 CECERE STEFANO 01/10/2022 06/06/1994 0

MODENA 8 460237 SASSO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 22/10/1994 0

MONZA BRIANZA 1 466030 FRANZE' IRENE 01/10/2022 18/06/1979 0

MONZA BRIANZA 2 460675 PALMERI GABRIELLA 01/10/2022 24/04/1982 0

MONZA BRIANZA 3 463887 PONZIANO MICHELE 01/10/2022 14/01/1990 0

MONZA BRIANZA 4 462574 COSIMO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 23/07/1992 0

MONZA BRIANZA 5 460484 NOCERA GIANCARLO 01/10/2022 23/02/1994 0

MONZA BRIANZA 6 455854 CUCINOTTA ANNA 01/10/2022 14/08/1998 0

MONZA BRIANZA 7 458149 COSTANZA JACOPO ANDREA 01/10/2022 30/10/1998 0

MONZA BRIANZA 8 464958 SAVOIA PAOLO 01/10/2022 14/02/1999 0

MONZA BRIANZA 9 461200 TAMBE' BENEDETTO 01/10/2022 23/10/1999 0

MONZA BRIANZA 10 464384 BRUSA' FEDERICO 01/10/2022 13/01/2000 0
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MONZA BRIANZA 11 464371 COLLETTI MIRKO 01/10/2022 28/02/2000 0

MONZA BRIANZA 12 472651 MIRCI ANGELO ALESSIO 02/11/2022 05/01/1985 0

MONZA BRIANZA 13 433038 GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 02/11/2022 09/02/1991 0

MONZA BRIANZA 14 471586 DELL'AGLIO GIOVANNI 02/11/2022 01/05/1994 0

NAPOLI 1 427263 BALBI GIUSEPPINA 01/10/2021 27/03/1984 0

NAPOLI 2 463776 ARCELLA SAVERIO 01/10/2022 29/06/1981 0

NAPOLI 3 460887 DI MONDA MARCELLO 01/10/2022 16/03/1983 0

NAPOLI 4 462675 ESPOSITO DARIO 01/10/2022 10/06/1985 0

NAPOLI 5 431828 FLAMINIO MARIA 01/10/2022 20/12/1985 0

NAPOLI 6 461078 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 25/04/1987 0

NAPOLI 7 461246 LA MARCA SALVATORE 01/10/2022 20/02/1992 0

NAPOLI 8 432126 CIMINIELLO MARIA CRISTINA 01/10/2022 27/02/1992 0

NAPOLI 9 460451 DI SOMMA GIULIA 01/10/2022 10/07/1993 0

NAPOLI 10 411769 MORICONE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 09/02/1995 0

NAPOLI 11 465715 SEVER LUCA 01/10/2022 25/10/1995 0

NAPOLI 12 459347 GRIPPA EMANUELE 01/10/2022 23/06/1996 0

NAPOLI 13 451677 TARTARI FABRIZIO 01/10/2022 09/02/1997 0

NAPOLI 14 461054 D'ABUNDO LUIGI 01/10/2022 24/02/1997 0

NAPOLI 15 461292 SEBILLO FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 13/02/1998 0

NAPOLI 16 454697 VIGLIONE ROSA ANNA 01/10/2022 24/06/1999 0

NAPOLI 17 443764 NEBBIA FILOMENA 02/11/2022 29/10/1989 0

NAPOLI 18 470172 UGGIANO ALESSIA 02/11/2022 21/11/1989 0

NAPOLI 19 462332 FASANO RITA 02/11/2022 26/01/1990 0

NAPOLI 20 443247 PACIA MIRCO 02/11/2022 25/01/1995 0

NAPOLI 21 460531 BARISCIANO PIO VINCENZO 02/11/2022 07/04/1995 0

NAPOLI 22 432151 PUNZO GIOVANNI 02/11/2022 29/09/1996 0

NAPOLI 23 462346 GALLO ANDREA 02/11/2022 09/10/2000 0

NAPOLI 24 463968 RONGA NICOLA 01/12/2022 25/10/1992 0

NAPOLI 25 427268 MUSELLA ASSUNTA 01/10/2021 18/06/1981 1

NOVARA 1 463335 STANGALINI EMANUELA 01/10/2022 04/05/1978 0

NOVARA 2 463332 CAMPANA GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 11/10/1990 0

NOVARA 3 463336 PERSANO MATTIA 01/10/2022 30/09/1992 0

NOVARA 4 462332 FASANO RITA 02/11/2022 26/01/1990 0

NOVARA 5 454435 FALSONE MARIAGRAZIA 15/11/2022 22/05/1996 0

NUORO 1 439787 SECCI DANIEL 01/10/2022 05/05/1989 0

NUORO 2 461757 MAROTTO MARCO 01/10/2022 15/06/1999 0

NUORO 3 289023 MEREU SALVATORE 03/03/2010 15/03/1964 2

ORISTANO 1 458441 GAIO RAFFAELE 01/03/2022 03/10/1995 0

ORISTANO 2 452461 PIRAS ALESSIO 01/10/2022 23/05/1975 0

ORISTANO 3 455426 COGOTZI ANNA 01/10/2022 05/09/1997 0

PADOVA 1 444012 SPIRITO LORENZA 21/03/2022 02/07/1990 0

PADOVA 2 462128 BARNES MAURO 01/10/2022 21/08/1969 0

PADOVA 3 462863 BUSANA CARLO 01/10/2022 07/07/1972 0

PADOVA 4 460315 PANARELLA TIZIANA 01/10/2022 08/04/1974 0

PADOVA 5 454709 IOVINO ALESSANDRO CIRO 01/10/2022 16/07/1977 0

PADOVA 6 451243 VISENTINI LAURA 01/10/2022 23/06/1980 0

PADOVA 7 455701 FOFFANO MARGARETH 01/10/2022 21/04/1982 0

PADOVA 8 451274 FRASSANITO ANDREA 01/10/2022 12/03/1984 0

PADOVA 9 466169 RIZZATO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 24/01/1985 0

PADOVA 10 461917 CROSTA GIANCARLO 01/10/2022 05/06/1985 0

PADOVA 11 461334 ASTOLFI MARTINA 01/10/2022 28/10/1985 0

PADOVA 12 455104 FIORENTINO VALERIO 01/10/2022 18/04/1986 0

PADOVA 13 466128 BONSO LUCA 01/10/2022 26/10/1986 0

PADOVA 14 461078 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 25/04/1987 0

PADOVA 15 461069 DEL ROIO TOMMASO 01/10/2022 11/06/1987 0

PADOVA 16 452338 LOMBARDO CARMELO 01/10/2022 06/11/1988 0

PADOVA 17 461348 SACCHETTO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 26/12/1988 0

PADOVA 18 457941 FRESCURA SEBASTIANO 01/10/2022 14/03/1989 0

PADOVA 19 466089 NORI' RUBEN 01/10/2022 15/08/1991 0

PADOVA 20 442718 MASSARO CATERINA 01/10/2022 30/05/1992 0

PADOVA 21 454117 GRANDINETTI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 18/08/1992 0

PADOVA 22 464024 ROSELLA ELEONORA 01/10/2022 26/10/1993 0

PADOVA 23 461902 TROCCHI LORENZO 01/10/2022 18/07/1994 0

PADOVA 24 461135 DESARIO DANIELE 01/10/2022 07/12/1994 0

PADOVA 25 461087 BREDA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 05/09/1995 0

PADOVA 26 457496 REGAZZO SOFIA 01/10/2022 17/03/1996 0

PADOVA 27 462374 DELL'ESTATE ELEONORA 01/10/2022 26/02/1997 0

PADOVA 28 446296 DAMATO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 19/03/1998 0

PADOVA 29 461045 BONOTTO GIANMARCO 01/10/2022 07/12/1999 0

PADOVA 30 458331 LATRONICO TERESA 01/10/2022 11/10/2000 0

PADOVA 31 454854 GIACCONE MIRKO 02/11/2022 28/08/1985 0

PADOVA 32 413676 BRUNO MARIA LUISE 01/10/2021 02/08/1989 1

PALERMO 1 458580 SCAFIDI GIULIANA 01/10/2022 28/02/1978 0

PALERMO 2 465762 PRIOLO ALESSIO 01/10/2022 23/01/1981 0

PALERMO 3 452323 SPARACIO CELESTE 01/10/2022 09/02/1985 0

PALERMO 4 463731 VENUTI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 22/09/1988 0

PALERMO 5 465523 SCHILLACI DANIELE 01/10/2022 03/09/1997 0

PALERMO 6 445588 ZOIDA ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 12/08/1999 0
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PALERMO 7 464371 COLLETTI MIRKO 01/10/2022 28/02/2000 0

PALERMO 8 470164 CAPIZZI ANTONELLA 02/11/2022 12/01/1981 0

PALERMO 9 454854 GIACCONE MIRKO 02/11/2022 28/08/1985 0

PALERMO 10 467444 MONACHINO BERNARDO OMAR 02/11/2022 21/06/1998 0

PARMA 1 455387 D'AMURI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 12/08/1991 0

PARMA 2 449236 BATTISTI ALEX 01/10/2022 02/02/1992 0

PARMA 3 457944 BARBARA ROSARIO 01/10/2022 12/05/1994 0

PARMA 4 460806 PAPARONE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 29/05/1997 0

PARMA 5 461292 SEBILLO FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 13/02/1998 0

PARMA 6 465792 TURCHETTI LEONARDO 01/10/2022 05/08/1998 0

PARMA 7 460809 MELE GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 11/03/1999 0

PARMA 8 471680 NAPOLITANO ROCCO 02/11/2022 21/05/1996 0

PARMA 9 458562 GRECI FEDERICO 14/11/2022 12/07/1999 0

PAVIA 1 465321 AVETA GABRIELE 01/10/2022 12/08/1991 0

PAVIA 2 463414 GULLI' ANDREA SALVATORE 01/10/2022 15/11/1992 0

PAVIA 3 446661 MORELLI LUCA 01/10/2022 16/10/1993 0

PAVIA 4 463771 BALDO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 12/02/1995 0

PAVIA 5 446264 MARGIOTTA GIORGIA 01/10/2022 16/04/1996 0

PAVIA 6 454337 CRISTOFARO VIOLANTE 01/10/2022 30/06/1997 0

PAVIA 7 455627 MODICA GIORGIO 01/10/2022 13/02/1998 0

PAVIA 8 466272 CADALETA ARIANNA 01/10/2022 13/04/1998 0

PAVIA 9 468911 LEONE LUCA 02/11/2022 12/07/1984 0

PAVIA 10 469041 RICCARDO BENITO 02/11/2022 21/10/1998 0

PAVIA 11 456402 DELLARA GIANLUCA 25/11/2022 12/08/1990 0

PERUGIA 1 416526 GIANNETTI FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 25/04/1983 1

PESARO-URBINO       1 426879 ROSSI CAMILLA 01/10/2021 07/03/1996 0

PESARO-URBINO       2 457676 SECONDINI MICHELA 01/10/2022 23/05/1984 0

PESARO-URBINO       3 449236 BATTISTI ALEX 01/10/2022 02/02/1992 0

PESARO-URBINO       4 471565 BALDELLI MARGHERITA 02/11/2022 27/03/1997 0

PESCARA 1 463744 LATARTARA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 02/07/1974 0

PESCARA 2 415902 MATERA LUCA 01/10/2022 14/12/1981 0

PESCARA 3 463120 ANTONELLI LORENZO 01/10/2022 09/01/1990 0

PESCARA 4 460878 CIUFFI MARCO 01/10/2022 23/09/1991 0

PESCARA 5 462376 BOSCO FRANCESCA 01/10/2022 28/05/1992 0

PESCARA 6 461012 IAPAOLO CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 24/12/1992 0

PESCARA 7 460990 CONTINI VINCENZO 01/10/2022 01/09/1997 0

PESCARA 8 453984 ANGELUCCI ERIKA 02/11/2022 22/06/1991 0

PESCARA 9 471526 VALENTE ANDREA 02/11/2022 06/05/1992 0

PESCARA 10 472093 LEONE DAVIDE 02/11/2022 09/06/2001 0

PESCARA 11 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 2

PIACENZA 1 465481 PAGANI MARIO 01/10/2022 15/05/1963 0

PIACENZA 2 451458 MELE ANTONIO 01/10/2022 11/09/1992 0

PIACENZA 3 459972 MANCINO GERARDO 01/10/2022 03/03/1995 0

PIACENZA 4 460809 MELE GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 11/03/1999 0

PIACENZA 5 442670 CARDONE DAVIDE 01/12/2022 12/11/1991 0

PISA 1 431344 VECCHI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 05/09/1977 0

PISA 2 455425 REALI FABRIZIO 01/10/2022 20/11/1977 0

PISA 3 449039 COLANGELO GIANMARCO 01/10/2022 07/02/1992 0

PISA 4 463302 FIORINI DUNIA 02/11/2022 18/10/1969 0

PISA 5 469155 ACCOMANDO ALESSIO 02/11/2022 11/03/1989 0

PISTOIA 1 455425 REALI FABRIZIO 01/10/2022 20/11/1977 0

PISTOIA 2 427077 BUGIANI LORY 01/10/2022 21/05/1982 0

PISTOIA 3 458141 D'ANGELO ANNUNZIATA 01/10/2022 04/08/1990 0

PISTOIA 4 454320 GALVAGNO SANTO 01/10/2022 11/09/1992 0

PISTOIA 5 423554 VENTURI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 07/01/1993 0

PISTOIA 6 438243 TREZZA GENNARO 01/10/2022 08/08/1993 0

PISTOIA 7 458100 TONINELLI MATTEO 01/10/2022 17/01/1994 0

PISTOIA 8 461577 DI PIAZZA GRETA 01/10/2022 28/05/1999 0

PORDENONE 1 460035 APOLLONI ISABELLA 01/10/2022 20/12/1980 0

PORDENONE 2 465122 ZAIA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 14/06/1983 0

PORDENONE 3 447905 PELLARIN ELISA 01/10/2022 14/09/1983 0

PORDENONE 4 455645 PELLINO YLENIA 01/10/2022 04/10/1989 0

PORDENONE 5 439761 GIACCIO MARIA MARGHERITA 01/10/2022 01/04/1991 0

PORDENONE 6 460468 PALAZZO POMPEO 01/10/2022 08/07/1992 0

PORDENONE 7 451200 PETRUCCI MATTEO 01/10/2022 08/01/1997 0

PORDENONE 8 461580 FLORIO MARINO GIUSEPPE PIO 01/10/2022 09/11/2000 0

PORDENONE 9 472519 UTKU DILEK 02/11/2022 05/06/1989 0

PORDENONE 10 432987 MARAGLIANO GERLANDO 02/11/2022 30/09/1995 0

POTENZA 1 471680 NAPOLITANO ROCCO 02/11/2022 21/05/1996 0

POTENZA 2 446026 MARTINO MICHELE 01/03/2022 24/11/1984 1

PRATO 1 440499 MEI ANGELA 01/10/2022 02/03/1970 0

PRATO 2 465550 CONTE MARIO ALESSIO 01/10/2022 03/08/1991 0

PRATO 3 438243 TREZZA GENNARO 01/10/2022 08/08/1993 0

PRATO 4 458100 TONINELLI MATTEO 01/10/2022 17/01/1994 0

RAGUSA 1 465529 SCIACCA GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 12/05/1997 0

RAVENNA 1 465685 CIARMELA GIOVANNI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 20/10/1990 0

RAVENNA 2 435752 BINETTI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 24/04/1994 0

RAVENNA 3 471526 VALENTE ANDREA 02/11/2022 06/05/1992 0
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RAVENNA 4 471326 BARBIERI FRANCESCACHIARA 02/11/2022 25/02/1997 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 413884 ROMEO SARA 01/10/2021 23/07/1995 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 2 462776 ECELESTINO CROCEFISSA 01/10/2022 26/07/1967 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 3 461072 MARRA ANTONIO 01/10/2022 01/05/1977 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 4 440794 ZAPPIA CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 10/07/1981 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 5 461075 TOSCANO DOMENICO 01/10/2022 17/12/1983 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 6 460058 SPAGNOLO BRUNO 01/10/2022 04/10/1989 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 7 433985 SURACE EMMANUEL 01/10/2022 01/03/1991 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 8 465321 AVETA GABRIELE 01/10/2022 12/08/1991 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 9 463414 GULLI' ANDREA SALVATORE 01/10/2022 15/11/1992 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 10 459737 FOSSARI DOMENICO 01/10/2022 08/11/1993 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 11 460484 NOCERA GIANCARLO 01/10/2022 23/02/1994 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 12 466333 FERRARA CRISTINA STEFANIA 01/10/2022 20/06/1994 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 13 455324 LATELLA PAOLO 01/10/2022 13/06/1995 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 14 461857 PIRROTTA EMANUELE VINCENZO 01/10/2022 02/09/1999 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 15 458765 MANNO GIUSEPPE SAMUELE 01/10/2022 22/12/2000 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 16 436248 MARTINO FRANCESCA 02/11/2022 29/06/1976 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 17 432713 MODAFFERI FABIO 02/11/2022 07/06/1991 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 18 462046 TORTORA ALESSANDRA 02/11/2022 05/11/1995 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 1 458505 ASCI ALESSANDRA 01/10/2022 21/03/1980 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 2 465788 COLLU MAURO 01/10/2022 23/05/1988 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 3 449223 DE LUCIA VINCENZO 01/10/2022 25/07/1990 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 4 457944 BARBARA ROSARIO 01/10/2022 12/05/1994 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 5 458846 PANGALLO ANGELO 01/10/2022 14/08/1997 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 6 443247 PACIA MIRCO 02/11/2022 25/01/1995 0

RIETI 1 461214 DE VINCENTIS GIANLUCA 02/11/2022 19/09/1996 0

RIETI 2 469514 IANNUCCELLI FEDERICO 02/11/2022 03/09/1998 0

RIETI 3 465798 PROIETTI ARIANNA 02/11/2022 22/05/1999 0

RIMINI 1 460844 BIGUCCI DAVIDE 01/10/2022 17/02/1977 0

RIMINI 2 454130 PACI MASSIMO 01/10/2022 10/06/1985 0

RIMINI 3 465497 SAPONI ALBERTO 01/10/2022 06/10/1985 0

RIMINI 4 444799 GERBONI LAURA 01/10/2022 09/11/1986 0

RIMINI 5 460850 ALESSANDRI REBECCA 01/10/2022 09/12/1991 0

RIMINI 6 461074 INNOCENTI SOFIA 01/10/2022 07/03/1998 0

RIMINI 7 472329 CECCARINI LUCA 02/11/2022 18/10/1977 0

RIMINI 8 471565 BALDELLI MARGHERITA 02/11/2022 27/03/1997 0

ROMA 1 414379 LONGO SIMON 01/10/2021 19/07/1994 0

ROMA 2 429594 DEODATI ALESSANDRA 01/10/2022 07/01/1974 0

ROMA 3 455695 PRIORESCHI MARCO 01/10/2022 29/05/1986 0

ROMA 4 453523 PASQUAZI VALERIO 01/10/2022 08/04/1988 0

ROMA 5 432208 VITI MASSIMILIANO 01/10/2022 22/12/1995 0

ROMA 6 429212 CASAGRANDE SARA 01/10/2022 06/05/1997 0

ROMA 7 454764 TARANTELLO FABIO 01/10/2022 13/05/1997 0

ROMA 8 447243 PARADISI LORENZO 01/10/2022 25/09/1999 0

ROMA 9 457915 FORTUNATI FRANCESCA 02/11/2022 06/07/1974 0

ROMA 10 461605 OTTAVI MARZIA 02/11/2022 21/12/1974 0

ROMA 11 462334 ROCCHI FLAVIO 02/11/2022 09/02/1989 0

ROMA 12 472519 UTKU DILEK 02/11/2022 05/06/1989 0

ROMA 13 443764 NEBBIA FILOMENA 02/11/2022 29/10/1989 0

ROMA 14 455630 SPERATI MARIA LAURA 02/11/2022 23/11/1989 0

ROMA 15 455732 JAMAI ZOHAIR 02/11/2022 22/12/1995 0

ROMA 16 467441 LOMBARDO ANGELO 02/11/2022 24/08/1996 0

ROMA 17 461249 IANNONE LUISA 02/11/2022 30/01/1998 0

ROMA 18 472130 ALVINO LUIGI 02/11/2022 06/06/2001 0

ROMA 19 465782 D'AMATO BRYAN ANGELO 02/11/2022 28/08/2001 0

ROMA 20 472291 CONTI GIUSEPPE 01/12/2022 11/03/1999 0

ROMA 21 423758 DI PIERRO MARTA 01/12/2019 06/09/1981 1

ROMA 22 427524 DI MEO MARIA ANTONIETTA 01/10/2021 06/04/1972 1

ROVIGO 1 462128 BARNES MAURO 01/10/2022 21/08/1969 0

ROVIGO 2 460315 PANARELLA TIZIANA 01/10/2022 08/04/1974 0

ROVIGO 3 460263 CATTIN MARCO 01/10/2022 11/08/1976 0

ROVIGO 4 466169 RIZZATO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 24/01/1985 0

ROVIGO 5 461334 ASTOLFI MARTINA 01/10/2022 28/10/1985 0

ROVIGO 6 461348 SACCHETTO ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 26/12/1988 0

ROVIGO 7 460686 PALAZZO MATTEO 01/10/2022 22/12/1989 0

ROVIGO 8 442718 MASSARO CATERINA 01/10/2022 30/05/1992 0

ROVIGO 9 464024 ROSELLA ELEONORA 01/10/2022 26/10/1993 0

ROVIGO 10 460574 BEGO ANDREA 01/10/2022 21/01/1997 0

SALERNO 1 458141 D'ANGELO ANNUNZIATA 01/10/2022 04/08/1990 0

SALERNO 2 457717 AVALLONE ARMANDO 01/10/2022 13/01/1995 0

SALERNO 3 467220 FLORENZANO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 02/12/1992 0

SALERNO 4 461249 IANNONE LUISA 02/11/2022 30/01/1998 0

SALERNO 5 465782 D'AMATO BRYAN ANGELO 02/11/2022 28/08/2001 0

SALERNO 6 301635 PEPE DOMENICO 20/09/2010 09/10/1983 2

SASSARI 1 276703 LUNESU MARIA GIOVANNA 26/11/2009 15/06/1976 2

SAVONA 1 461429 PEIRANO PIERMARCO 01/10/2022 03/10/1974 0

SAVONA 2 451632 PISCOPO MARCO 01/10/2022 30/08/1986 0

SAVONA 3 460855 LONGO ALESSANDRA 01/10/2022 16/11/1988 0
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SAVONA 4 465618 CONSIGLIO ARIANNA 01/10/2022 25/06/1989 0

SAVONA 5 455431 MUSCIO ILARIA 01/10/2022 15/12/1993 0

SAVONA 6 455464 FORNARI ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 03/05/1994 0

SAVONA 7 433479 MUSICO' FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 19/06/1996 0

SAVONA 8 463642 DERIU DENNY 15/11/2022 11/12/1982 0

SIENA 1 442995 BORRACINO ELENA 01/10/2022 25/10/1984 0

SIENA 2 465425 MAZZOLAI CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 11/04/1987 0

SIENA 3 457997 VARONE EMANUELE 01/10/2022 05/02/2000 0

SIRACUSA 1 455430 GALLO ELIANA ANDREA BEATRIZ 01/10/2022 06/04/1989 0

SIRACUSA 2 449353 CARAMAGNO ETTORE 01/10/2022 25/10/1993 0

SIRACUSA 3 460990 CONTINI VINCENZO 01/10/2022 01/09/1997 0

SIRACUSA 4 455627 MODICA GIORGIO 01/10/2022 13/02/1998 0

SONDRIO 1 460025 DI LEO NUNZIA MARTA 01/10/2022 25/07/1992 0

SONDRIO 2 442839 SIRNA DELFIO 25/11/2022 25/07/1987 0

SUD SARDEGNA        1 444846 MURA GIORGIO 01/10/2022 20/03/1972 0

SUD SARDEGNA        2 463848 SANNA ROBERTO 01/10/2022 26/10/1976 0

SUD SARDEGNA        3 447421 SAIS MATTEO 02/11/2022 15/02/1996 0

TARANTO 1 306823 CANTERINO MARIA ROSARIA 11/03/2010 15/12/1971 0

TARANTO 2 463744 LATARTARA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 02/07/1974 0

TARANTO 3 465240 MANFUSO MARIKA 01/10/2022 13/06/1995 0

TARANTO 4 463657 DINOI GIULIA 01/10/2022 22/11/1997 0

TARANTO 5 463952 MAGGIO NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 24/12/1999 0

TERAMO 1 445687 SACCHINI PAOLO 01/10/2022 12/05/1989 0

TERAMO 2 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 2

TERNI 1 456158 ROSATI GIAN MARCO 01/10/2022 23/09/1997 0

TERNI 2 416526 GIANNETTI FRANCESCO 01/10/2021 25/04/1983 1

TORINO 1 304223 COSTANZA CARMELA 18/02/2008 04/04/1979 0

TORINO 2 459516 FASSETTA MARCO 01/03/2022 28/07/1987 0

TORINO 3 448942 BARBATO DAVIDE 01/03/2022 08/01/1990 0

TORINO 4 466493 NAPOLETANO MASSIMO 01/10/2022 16/08/1962 0

TORINO 5 466489 PIGNATIELLO LUIGI 01/10/2022 13/05/1968 0

TORINO 6 466491 COSTANTINO ORAZIO 01/10/2022 28/04/1974 0

TORINO 7 465714 GALATI MANUELA 01/10/2022 29/05/1974 0

TORINO 8 466488 POTENZA NICOLA 01/10/2022 03/05/1975 0

TORINO 9 461447 PERISSINOTTO UMBERTO 01/10/2022 01/12/1979 0

TORINO 10 466490 DAPPIANO CRISTIAN 01/10/2022 01/10/1980 0

TORINO 11 463776 ARCELLA SAVERIO 01/10/2022 29/06/1981 0

TORINO 12 440794 ZAPPIA CLAUDIA 01/10/2022 10/07/1981 0

TORINO 13 455295 FORINO FABIOLA 01/10/2022 28/12/1982 0

TORINO 14 464964 MOLLO DAVIDE 01/10/2022 02/09/1983 0

TORINO 15 465003 LALLI DANIELE 01/10/2022 28/09/1986 0

TORINO 16 461451 ROBERTAZZI ACCARINO 01/10/2022 19/05/1988 0

TORINO 17 434331 LANDOLFO ORSOLA 01/10/2022 10/12/1989 0

TORINO 18 462945 FALCONE ANTONELLO 01/10/2022 31/03/1990 0

TORINO 19 462898 CUBOLINO SANTO 01/10/2022 05/03/1992 0

TORINO 20 446004 QUATRARO ROSSANA 01/10/2022 15/07/1992 0

TORINO 21 465004 CICIARELLO MATTIA 01/10/2022 09/05/1994 0

TORINO 22 465715 SEVER LUCA 01/10/2022 25/10/1995 0

TORINO 23 435233 SIRAGUSANO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 03/07/1996 0

TORINO 24 465529 SCIACCA GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 12/05/1997 0

TORINO 25 465292 MAGLIOLA GIADA 01/10/2022 18/03/1998 0

TORINO 26 466801 ZERILLI BIAGIO 01/10/2022 21/04/1998 0

TORINO 27 465665 STURIALE FEDERICO 01/10/2022 05/03/1999 0

TORINO 28 465584 APICELLA EMILIO 01/10/2022 03/06/1999 0

TORINO 29 465644 MALLARDO LORENZO 01/10/2022 01/02/2000 0

TORINO 30 452660 PRESTI CRISTINA 02/11/2022 24/03/1980 0

TORINO 31 464972 CARBONE VALENTINA 02/11/2022 28/04/1983 0

TORINO 32 447447 BIANCIOTTO DAVIDE 02/11/2022 23/10/1985 0

TORINO 33 464966 FEDELE MARIKA 02/11/2022 22/04/1993 0

TORINO 34 471583 REVERDITO MATTIA 02/11/2022 27/05/1993 0

TRAPANI 1 465712 ANZELMO RICCARDO 01/10/2022 09/01/1991 0

TRAPANI 2 461938 TORRE CAROLA 01/10/2022 28/02/1995 0

TRAPANI 3 460432 BIANCO BIAGIO 01/10/2022 18/06/1996 0

TRAPANI 4 464881 FONTE SALVATORE 01/10/2022 22/07/1996 0

TRAPANI 5 460446 LORITO EMANUELE MARIA 01/10/2022 21/03/2000 0

TRAPANI 6 462382 D'ANGELO GIROLAMO 01/10/2022 26/07/2000 0

TRAPANI 7 460141 MONTOLEONE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 30/11/2000 0

TRAPANI 8 469155 ACCOMANDO ALESSIO 02/11/2022 11/03/1989 0

TRAPANI 9 467441 LOMBARDO ANGELO 02/11/2022 24/08/1996 0

TRAPANI 10 462011 SCIACCOTTA GIANMARCO 02/11/2022 05/12/1997 0

TRAPANI 11 450704 PULEO ANTONINA 02/12/2022 06/05/1995 0

TRAPANI 12 418501 D'ANGELO SILVIO 01/10/2021 24/11/1987 1

TRENTO 1 206187 DEL SORBO MONICA 16/10/1998 28/07/1971 0

TRENTO 2 466827 MONTAGNA LOREDANA ANDREA 01/10/2022 13/02/1978 0

TRENTO 3 454641 CECCANTI MARCO 01/10/2022 06/05/1983 0

TRENTO 4 455246 IMPUSINO ELISA 01/10/2022 03/09/1983 0

TRENTO 5 434379 SISINNI FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 02/12/1990 0

TRENTO 6 434377 SISINNI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 02/12/1990 0
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TRENTO 7 455426 COGOTZI ANNA 01/10/2022 05/09/1997 0

TRENTO 8 459289 AUGELLI CHIARA 01/10/2022 16/04/1999 0

TRENTO 9 465584 APICELLA EMILIO 01/10/2022 03/06/1999 0

TRENTO 10 454697 VIGLIONE ROSA ANNA 01/10/2022 24/06/1999 0

TRENTO 11 445588 ZOIDA ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 12/08/1999 0

TRENTO 12 456109 CANALI MARCO 01/10/2022 16/09/1999 0

TRENTO 13 465432 CHIUSO FRANCESCOMARIA 01/10/2022 04/06/2000 0

TRENTO 14 460141 MONTOLEONE GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 30/11/2000 0

TRENTO 15 437140 PERLO FACUNDO SEBASTIAN 02/11/2022 03/05/1976 0

TRENTO 16 460459 DE FRANCESCHI SAMANTHA 02/11/2022 25/02/1988 0

TRENTO 17 472501 D'IPPOLITO GABRIELE 02/11/2022 02/02/1996 0

TRENTO 18 462201 MORELLI THOMAS 02/11/2022 20/04/2001 0

TREVISO 1 462776 ECELESTINO CROCEFISSA 01/10/2022 26/07/1967 0

TREVISO 2 455717 CATTO FILIPPO 01/10/2022 20/07/1978 0

TREVISO 3 436124 CROCCO PIERLUIGI 01/10/2022 14/11/1979 0

TREVISO 4 445822 SIMONI LISA 01/10/2022 22/12/1979 0

TREVISO 5 460569 MOLIN MARTA 01/10/2022 15/08/1981 0

TREVISO 6 463746 VIGLIONE SERAFINO 01/10/2022 08/09/1982 0

TREVISO 7 458066 ANDRISANO MARGHERITA 01/10/2022 09/05/1983 0

TREVISO 8 445152 BESENZON LISA 01/10/2022 22/09/1987 0

TREVISO 9 449874 DI SANZO GIOVANNI ANTONIO 01/10/2022 20/12/1989 0

TREVISO 10 455064 SCANDAGLIA MARIA RITA 01/10/2022 06/04/1990 0

TREVISO 11 461246 LA MARCA SALVATORE 01/10/2022 20/02/1992 0

TREVISO 12 462777 LAMOGLIA EMANUELE 01/10/2022 11/03/1992 0

TREVISO 13 453918 CIRILLO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 10/04/1992 0

TREVISO 14 449353 CARAMAGNO ETTORE 01/10/2022 25/10/1993 0

TREVISO 15 459737 FOSSARI DOMENICO 01/10/2022 08/11/1993 0

TREVISO 16 462765 PALMA MARIA GRAZIA 01/10/2022 17/04/1994 0

TREVISO 17 461135 DESARIO DANIELE 01/10/2022 07/12/1994 0

TREVISO 18 457717 AVALLONE ARMANDO 01/10/2022 13/01/1995 0

TREVISO 19 465240 MANFUSO MARIKA 01/10/2022 13/06/1995 0

TREVISO 20 453120 RAGOZZINO MICHELE 01/10/2022 04/07/1996 0

TREVISO 21 464881 FONTE SALVATORE 01/10/2022 22/07/1996 0

TREVISO 22 464223 SANZO GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 22/03/1997 0

TREVISO 23 433134 VILLANO PIERLUIGI 01/10/2022 12/04/1997 0

TREVISO 24 451179 CORRADINO FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 18/05/1997 0

TREVISO 25 460118 LOSITO OMAR 01/10/2022 08/07/1998 0

TREVISO 26 459839 BRANCACCIO DANTE 01/10/2022 13/02/2000 0

TREVISO 27 462382 D'ANGELO GIROLAMO 01/10/2022 26/07/2000 0

TREVISO 28 472546 MONACO ROSA 02/11/2022 21/07/1984 0

TREVISO 29 472093 LEONE DAVIDE 02/11/2022 09/06/2001 0

TREVISO 30 463968 RONGA NICOLA 01/12/2022 25/10/1992 0

TREVISO 31 459023 MOLINARO ALESSANDRA 01/12/2022 11/03/1993 0

TRIESTE 1 442643 INCONTRERA ZUM LYE 01/10/2022 28/10/1972 0

TRIESTE 2 460918 STRAIN MARA 01/10/2022 05/05/1982 0

TRIESTE 3 444055 CONCAS ROSALI' 01/10/2022 23/03/1983 0

TRIESTE 4 455174 LOI JENNIFER 01/10/2022 12/09/1984 0

TRIESTE 5 435350 DI NATALE VALENTINA 01/10/2022 19/02/1988 0

TRIESTE 6 459068 GUCCIONE MADDALENA 01/10/2022 30/06/1993 0

TRIESTE 7 464595 CONTENTO FLAVIA 01/10/2022 09/05/1995 0

TRIESTE 8 466840 IMPAGLIAZZO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 19/03/1997 0

UDINE 1 438918 RIBAUDO FRANCESCA 01/10/2022 11/07/1981 0

UDINE 2 464613 FUSCHI RITA 01/10/2022 17/03/1982 0

UDINE 3 460466 BALLOTTA GIOVANNA 01/10/2022 27/08/1982 0

UDINE 4 439787 SECCI DANIEL 01/10/2022 05/05/1989 0

UDINE 5 460661 FIAPPO CARLOTTA 01/10/2022 08/06/1989 0

UDINE 6 433885 NASIME ALEX 01/10/2022 28/02/1994 0

UDINE 7 460422 CURCIO ELVIRA 01/10/2022 23/07/1994 0

UDINE 8 456380 ROSSI MATTEO 01/10/2022 20/07/1996 0

UDINE 9 451200 PETRUCCI MATTEO 01/10/2022 08/01/1997 0

UDINE 10 466840 IMPAGLIAZZO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 19/03/1997 0

UDINE 11 451335 TORCHIA GIORGIA 01/10/2022 13/10/1998 0

UDINE 12 460499 BUIATTI INGE 01/10/2022 27/10/1998 0

UDINE 13 464644 PRECI ADRIEL 01/10/2022 07/05/2000 0

UDINE 14 466223 PERFETTI CARLO 02/11/2022 21/05/1985 0

VARESE 1 463848 SANNA ROBERTO 01/10/2022 26/10/1976 0

VARESE 2 458580 SCAFIDI GIULIANA 01/10/2022 28/02/1978 0

VARESE 3 465762 PRIOLO ALESSIO 01/10/2022 23/01/1981 0

VARESE 4 461978 CACI VALENTINA 01/10/2022 14/02/1984 0

VARESE 5 453523 PASQUAZI VALERIO 01/10/2022 08/04/1988 0

VARESE 6 455430 GALLO ELIANA ANDREA BEATRIZ 01/10/2022 06/04/1989 0

VARESE 7 445655 PERRONE PIETRO 01/10/2022 07/07/1989 0

VARESE 8 465764 RASSU FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 01/06/1990 0

VARESE 9 372480 DE MARTINO LUISA 01/10/2022 14/07/1990 0

VARESE 10 460454 RAUSA RAIMONDO RICCARDO 01/10/2022 10/10/1990 0

VARESE 11 462574 COSIMO ANTONIO 01/10/2022 23/07/1992 0

VARESE 12 466769 AMORUSO ROBERTA 01/10/2022 27/07/1994 0

VARESE 13 461938 TORRE CAROLA 01/10/2022 28/02/1995 0
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VARESE 14 461283 MESSA VITANTONIO 01/10/2022 06/05/1996 0

VARESE 15 464933 LAVECCHIA VERONICA 01/10/2022 08/08/1999 0

VARESE 16 470164 CAPIZZI ANTONELLA 02/11/2022 12/01/1981 0

VARESE 17 470181 PASCALE LUIGI 02/11/2022 07/05/1999 0

VARESE 18 462041 BLUNDO CORRADO ANTONIO 11/11/2022 13/06/1982 0

VARESE 19 446026 MARTINO MICHELE 01/03/2022 24/11/1984 1

VENEZIA 1 444012 SPIRITO LORENZA 21/03/2022 02/07/1990 0

VENEZIA 2 458807 ARTUSO STEFANIA 01/10/2022 26/12/1969 0

VENEZIA 3 460263 CATTIN MARCO 01/10/2022 11/08/1976 0

VENEZIA 4 455717 CATTO FILIPPO 01/10/2022 20/07/1978 0

VENEZIA 5 445856 CONDRO' PIETRO 01/10/2022 24/05/1980 0

VENEZIA 6 460569 MOLIN MARTA 01/10/2022 15/08/1981 0

VENEZIA 7 455701 FOFFANO MARGARETH 01/10/2022 21/04/1982 0

VENEZIA 8 439365 CATALANO MARIALUISA 01/10/2022 24/10/1984 0

VENEZIA 9 452323 SPARACIO CELESTE 01/10/2022 09/02/1985 0

VENEZIA 10 455725 SEGRETO FRANCESCO SIMONE 01/10/2022 28/07/1985 0

VENEZIA 11 466128 BONSO LUCA 01/10/2022 26/10/1986 0

VENEZIA 12 460058 SPAGNOLO BRUNO 01/10/2022 04/10/1989 0

VENEZIA 13 458637 VIANELLO NICOLO' 01/10/2022 12/12/1991 0

VENEZIA 14 464905 PUSCIO TANIA 01/10/2022 09/02/1994 0

VENEZIA 15 455636 VECCHIATO LUDOVICO 01/10/2022 26/06/1994 0

VENEZIA 16 461087 BREDA FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 05/09/1995 0

VENEZIA 17 457496 REGAZZO SOFIA 01/10/2022 17/03/1996 0

VENEZIA 18 453120 RAGOZZINO MICHELE 01/10/2022 04/07/1996 0

VENEZIA 19 460574 BEGO ANDREA 01/10/2022 21/01/1997 0

VENEZIA 20 451677 TARTARI FABRIZIO 01/10/2022 09/02/1997 0

VENEZIA 21 460118 LOSITO OMAR 01/10/2022 08/07/1998 0

VENEZIA 22 432987 MARAGLIANO GERLANDO 02/11/2022 30/09/1995 0

VENEZIA 23 454435 FALSONE MARIAGRAZIA 15/11/2022 22/05/1996 0

VENEZIA 24 452947 LAPOLLA ANTONELLO 15/02/2023 03/02/1987 0

VERCELLI 1 304223 COSTANZA CARMELA 18/02/2008 04/04/1979 0

VERCELLI 2 463335 STANGALINI EMANUELA 01/10/2022 04/05/1978 0

VERCELLI 3 463324 DI MUCCIO ILARIA 01/10/2022 05/03/1988 0

VERCELLI 4 461711 LACQUANITI GALLUZZO SIMONE 01/10/2022 05/04/1988 0

VERCELLI 5 461579 PICELLO DEBORAH 01/10/2022 01/11/1996 0

VERONA 1 437633 D'ANGELO FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 02/01/1994 0

VERONA 2 458441 GAIO RAFFAELE 01/03/2022 03/10/1995 0

VERONA 3 436185 CIANI SIMONE 01/10/2022 08/01/1974 0

VERONA 4 466827 MONTAGNA LOREDANA ANDREA 01/10/2022 13/02/1978 0

VERONA 5 437872 PALERMO RAFFAELE 01/10/2022 24/03/1983 0

VERONA 6 461069 DEL ROIO TOMMASO 01/10/2022 11/06/1987 0

VERONA 7 463154 CORRADI ALICE PIA 01/10/2022 09/01/1993 0

VERONA 8 466879 DI MICHELE AMEDEO 01/10/2022 05/03/1998 0

VERONA 9 463005 BARBIERI MONIA CONCETTA 02/11/2022 22/05/1984 0

VERONA 10 449871 TORRE STEFANIA 02/11/2022 08/01/1990 0

VERONA 11 457752 MODENA PAOLO 02/11/2022 11/01/1990 0

VERONA 12 460771 CASTRONOVO FEDERICA 02/11/2022 15/08/1990 0

VERONA 13 467220 FLORENZANO FRANCESCO 02/11/2022 02/12/1992 0

VERONA 14 468390 FURNARI GIULIA 02/11/2022 08/01/2001 0

VERONA 15 443847 BERTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2021 03/02/1980 1

VERONA 16 450458 PIRRONE FRANCESCO 01/03/2022 06/11/1973 1

VERONA 17 451103 PARENTE FIORAVANTE 01/03/2022 10/06/1975 1

VIBO VALENTIA 1 458066 ANDRISANO MARGHERITA 01/10/2022 09/05/1983 0

VIBO VALENTIA 2 461939 CUGLIARI AMEDEO 01/10/2022 18/09/1988 0

VIBO VALENTIA 3 453918 CIRILLO VINCENZO 01/10/2022 10/04/1992 0

VICENZA 1 436185 CIANI SIMONE 01/10/2022 08/01/1974 0

VICENZA 2 452461 PIRAS ALESSIO 01/10/2022 23/05/1975 0

VICENZA 3 454709 IOVINO ALESSANDRO CIRO 01/10/2022 16/07/1977 0

VICENZA 4 437872 PALERMO RAFFAELE 01/10/2022 24/03/1983 0

VICENZA 5 466145 MATTIELLO MARIANO 01/10/2022 23/01/1988 0

VICENZA 6 457941 FRESCURA SEBASTIANO 01/10/2022 14/03/1989 0

VICENZA 7 455822 DI LEO GASPARE 01/10/2022 06/10/1990 0

VICENZA 8 466552 BOSCO GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 15/07/1991 0

VICENZA 9 432126 CIMINIELLO MARIA CRISTINA 01/10/2022 27/02/1992 0

VICENZA 10 462777 LAMOGLIA EMANUELE 01/10/2022 11/03/1992 0

VICENZA 11 454117 GRANDINETTI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 18/08/1992 0

VICENZA 12 463154 CORRADI ALICE PIA 01/10/2022 09/01/1993 0

VICENZA 13 455452 DE MARTINO GIOVANNI 01/10/2022 15/06/1993 0

VICENZA 14 461120 NOBILE FRANCESCO 01/10/2022 05/12/1993 0

VICENZA 15 450456 MAZZEO MANUEL 01/10/2022 23/03/1994 0

VICENZA 16 458178 SERRI FEDERICA 01/10/2022 10/06/1995 0

VICENZA 17 461127 GERVASI LUANA 01/10/2022 09/03/1998 0

VICENZA 18 461253 SPINELLI GIUSEPPE 01/10/2022 06/09/2000 0

VICENZA 19 458331 LATRONICO TERESA 01/10/2022 11/10/2000 0

VICENZA 20 454960 SIRAGUSANO ANDREA 01/10/2022 08/04/2001 0

VICENZA 21 460985 CARAMAZZA LEONARDO 01/10/2022 01/05/2001 0

VICENZA 22 443423 VERDINI MICHAEL 01/07/2021 13/01/1990 1

VITERBO 1 465760 MOISE' ALESSANDRO 01/10/2022 10/02/1993 0
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VITERBO 2 454764 TARANTELLO FABIO 01/10/2022 13/05/1997 0

VITERBO 3 465792 TURCHETTI LEONARDO 01/10/2022 05/08/1998 0

VITERBO 4 465768 VITTORI NICOLETTA 02/11/2022 27/08/1991 0

VITERBO 5 465798 PROIETTI ARIANNA 02/11/2022 22/05/1999 0

VITERBO 6 460241 SCARPONI CHIARA 02/11/2022 03/01/2000 0

VITERBO 7 253263 DI SILVIO VALENTINA 08/01/2007 30/10/1977 5
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